Trofeo dello Scalatore

1999
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25/08/1999 | 118 km | 10 starting

VERGNANI Marco
DONATI Massimo
CONTI Roberto
CTA SGAMBELLURI Roberto
POL ATIENZA Daniel

eeeee

ITA19690713
ITA19670118
ITA19641216
ITA19740406
ESP19740922

CTA GASPERONI Cristian
BARBERO Sergio
TRENTIN Guido
CAUCCHIOLI Pietro
ZANETTI Mauro

ITA19701015
ITA19690117
ITA19751124
ITA19750828
ITA19730405



